
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi 2000
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.64
2 3 NATALI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'17.53
3 5 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'19.12
4 6 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'19.38
5 2 MARONGIU Andrea 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.81
6 8 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.85
7 7 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'22.29
8 1 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.66

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 16:01

Serie 2
1 1 OUADNOUNI Omar 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'24.28
2 2 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.53
3 4 MINISI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.96
4 5 DELVECCHIO Fabio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'25.92

7 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'25.92
6 3 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'27.88
7 8 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.76
8 6 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.40

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 15:59

Serie 3
1 4 LAGAZZO Daniele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'24.67
2 6 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.95
3 5 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'28.56
4 8 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'29.02
5 3 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'29.32
6 1 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.77
7 7 BIGGI Davide 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.89
8 2 BOTTARO Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'32.00

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 15:57

Serie 4
1 3 ALUIGI Francesco 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'29.26
2 6 D'ONOFRIO Alessandro 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'30.56
3 4 CANONERO Alberto 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'31.92
4 2 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.09
5 5 GARBARINO Filippo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.82
6 7 GARUFO Samuele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'46.45

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 15:55
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Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi 2000
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.64
2 NATALI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'17.53
3 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'19.12
4 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'19.38
5 MARONGIU Andrea 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.81
6 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.85
7 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'22.29
8 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.66
9 OUADNOUNI Omar 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'24.28

10 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.53
11 LAGAZZO Daniele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'24.67
12 MINISI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.96
13 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'25.92

DELVECCHIO Fabio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'25.92
15 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'27.88
16 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.95
17 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'28.56
18 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.76
19 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'29.02
20 ALUIGI Francesco 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'29.26
21 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'29.32
22 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.40
23 D'ONOFRIO Alessandro 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'30.56
24 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.77
25 BIGGI Davide 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.89
26 CANONERO Alberto 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'31.92
27 BOTTARO Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'32.00
28 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.09
29 GARBARINO Filippo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.82
30 GARUFO Samuele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'46.45
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